
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-12 - Nathan Schultz -
10:44:53.796 1 2:04.501 68.530 78 110 20

10:46:50.487 2 1:56.691 73.116 72 108 20

10:48:54.279 3 2:03.792 68.922 67 106 20

10:50:53.497 4 1:59.218 71.566 84 108 20

10:52:45.956 5 1:52.459 75.868 72 111 20

10:54:44.017 6 1:58.061 72.268 75 109 20

10:56:51.684 7 2:07.667 66.830 84 107 20

L1-18 - David Tsai -
10:45:24.072 1 2:13.022 64.140 59 103 20

10:47:21.803 2 1:57.731 72.470 75 104 20

10:49:34.986 3 2:13.183 64.062 61 105 20

10:51:29.286 4 1:54.300 74.646 86 104 20

10:53:56.137 5 2:26.851 58.100 36 103 20

10:55:51.600 6 1:55.463 73.894 76 106 20

10:57:46.802 7 1:55.202 74.061 67 104 20

L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -
10:45:24.191 1 2:13.037 64.133 77 116 20

10:47:22.637 2 1:58.446 72.033 96 121 20

10:49:36.121 3 2:13.484 63.918 94 116 20

10:51:45.565 4 2:09.444 65.913 101 118 20

10:53:55.892 5 2:10.327 65.466 89 117 20

10:55:57.173 6 2:01.281 70.349 86 116 20

10:57:54.848 7 1:57.675 72.505 89 117 20

L1-21 - Chris Sylvester -
10:45:23.512 1 2:10.622 65.318 89 117 20

10:47:24.224 2 2:00.712 70.681 63 114 20

10:49:35.568 3 2:11.344 64.959 60 116 20

10:55:14.732 4 5:39.164 25.156 68 114 20

10:57:17.354 5 2:02.622 69.580 70 114 20

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
10:45:35.795 1 2:22.133 60.028 44 103 20

10:47:40.277 2 2:04.482 68.540 58 105 20

10:49:42.664 3 2:02.387 69.713 65 105 20

10:51:59.705 4 2:17.041 62.259 73 104 20

10:54:00.868 5 2:01.163 70.418 70 106 20

10:56:11.278 6 2:10.410 65.424 77 104 20

10:58:15.660 7 2:04.382 68.595 57 101 20

L1-11 - Jimmyjam Salters -
10:46:04.216 1 2:17.591 62.010 61 88 20

10:48:23.358 2 2:19.142 61.319 58 84 20

10:50:30.320 3 2:06.962 67.201 52 84 20

10:52:40.045 4 2:09.725 65.770 51 84 20

10:54:42.015 5 2:01.970 69.952 58 86 20

10:56:50.926 6 2:08.911 66.185 58 85 20

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
10:45:44.195 1 2:19.124 61.327 63 100 20

10:47:50.755 2 2:06.560 67.415 68 101 20

10:49:52.808 3 2:02.053 69.904 64 100 20

10:52:02.016 4 2:09.208 66.033 63 100 20

10:54:15.230 5 2:13.214 64.047 64 101 20

10:56:31.736 6 2:16.506 62.503 66 100 20

10:58:36.529 7 2:04.793 68.369 71 100 20

L1-14 - Samuel Rosenbom -
10:45:24.489 1 2:12.660 64.315 59 103 20

10:47:27.180 2 2:02.691 69.541 70 107 20

10:49:35.619 3 2:08.439 66.428 60 102 20

10:54:56.480 4 5:20.861 26.591 59 106 20

L1-03 - Dean Indot -
10:45:35.854 1 2:24.656 58.981 51 102 20

10:47:45.114 2 2:09.260 66.006 65 99 20

10:49:51.302 3 2:06.188 67.613 74 100 20

10:52:01.310 4 2:10.008 65.627 68 102 20



10:54:12.113 5 2:10.803 65.228 86 100 20

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -
10:45:53.644 1 2:33.014 55.760 13 64 20

10:48:04.510 2 2:10.866 65.196 12 64 20

10:50:13.662 3 2:09.152 66.062 17 60 20

10:52:21.602 4 2:07.940 66.688 14 55 20

10:54:35.840 5 2:14.238 63.559 18 54 20

10:56:49.280 6 2:13.440 63.939 11 62 20

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
10:44:54.480 1 2:14.204 63.575 54 70 20

10:47:16.560 2 2:22.080 60.051 35 68 20

10:49:35.271 3 2:18.711 61.509 38 76 20

10:51:51.536 4 2:16.265 62.613 53 79 20

10:54:03.460 5 2:11.924 64.674 30 71 20

10:56:31.310 6 2:27.850 57.707 24 70 20

L1-07 - Matthew Olsen -
10:44:56.970 1 2:14.835 63.277 60 78 20

10:47:17.331 2 2:20.361 60.786 57 73 20

10:49:35.038 3 2:17.707 61.958 55 73 20

10:51:49.516 4 2:14.478 63.445 67 79 20

10:54:02.404 5 2:12.888 64.204 55 78 20

10:56:28.347 6 2:25.943 58.461 58 76 20

L1-30 - Alexander McQuerry -
10:46:30.755 1 2:26.202 58.358 85 106 20

10:48:46.234 2 2:15.479 62.977 67 108 20

10:51:17.748 3 2:31.514 56.312 83 107 20

10:53:32.118 4 2:14.370 63.496 65 110 20

10:55:49.816 5 2:17.698 61.962 66 108 20

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
10:46:12.694 1 2:24.918 58.875 79 95 20

10:48:38.540 2 2:25.846 58.500 87 95 20

10:51:17.986 3 2:39.446 53.510 77 93 20

10:53:56.107 4 2:38.121 53.959 42 99 20

10:56:12.534 5 2:16.427 62.539 52 98 20

10:58:33.079 6 2:20.545 60.707 56 97 20

L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -
10:45:24.506 1 2:20.184 60.863 10 59 20

10:47:41.209 2 2:16.703 62.413 14 67 20

10:49:58.075 3 2:16.866 62.338 14 63 20

10:52:17.877 4 2:19.802 61.029 14 57 20

10:54:35.735 5 2:17.858 61.890 11 64 20

10:56:54.700 6 2:18.965 61.397 15 58 20

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
10:47:14.003 1 2:22.640 59.815 59 113 20

10:49:33.113 2 2:19.110 61.333 70 111 20

10:51:58.915 3 2:25.802 58.518 66 113 20

10:54:17.540 4 2:18.625 61.547 75 112 20

10:56:41.335 5 2:23.795 59.334 87 108 20

L1-26 - Faustino Lozano -
10:48:37.027 1 2:38.025 53.991 31 80 20

10:51:15.966 2 2:38.939 53.681 18 83 20

10:53:47.527 3 2:31.561 56.294 14 83 20

10:56:07.470 4 2:19.943 60.968 23 86 20

L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -
10:46:09.698 1 2:23.572 59.427 28 62 20

10:48:37.775 2 2:28.077 57.619 25 63 20

10:51:06.245 3 2:28.470 57.466 18 58 20

L1-01 - Poorna Ravula -
10:50:53.224 1 2:26.201 58.358 63 78 20

10:53:22.824 2 2:29.600 57.032 31 84 20

10:55:50.797 3 2:27.973 57.659 45 82 20

10:58:18.238 4 2:27.441 57.867 44 82 20

L1-13 - Ruben Rivera -
10:45:54.701 1 2:44.676 51.811 22 69 20

10:48:33.408 2 2:38.707 53.759 24 69 20

10:51:14.145 3 2:40.737 53.080 27 67 20

10:53:57.375 4 2:43.230 52.270 19 71 20



10:56:35.248 5 2:37.873 54.043 20 62 20

L1-27 - Anthony Bracalente -

10:50:05.999 1 4:31.026 31.480 2 41 20

Fastrack Riders
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